
Operational Creditors

Sr. no. Name

Amount 

Admitted by 

RP Rejected

Total

1 Vijex Enterprise 6,22,948        5,91,887        31,061         

2 Vicky Enterprise 25,74,835      25,74,835      11,80,359    

3 Cosmos Films Limited 33,84,361      29,21,095      4,63,266      

4 Bostik  India Pvt Ltd 13,95,185      13,95,185      -

5 Aqsa Polypack Pvt Ltd 54,05,536      54,05,536      -                

Total 1,33,82,865  1,28,88,538  4,94,327      

Amount (in 

rs.)


